MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

4:30-5:25

5:25-6:20

6:20-7:15

7:20-8:15

8:15-9:15

4:40-5:25

5:30-6:25

6:30-7:30

7:30-8:30

8:30-9:30

12:30-1:15

1:45-2:30

4:30-5:15

5:30-6:35

6:35-7:25

7:30-8:35

8:35-9:30

4:20-5:25

5:25-6:20

6:25-7:25

7:30-8:35

8:35-9:30

4:20-5:30

5:35-6:30

6:35-7:30

7:35-8:20

9:00-9:45

9:50-10:35

10:40-11:25

11:30-12:15

FBC 2020-2021 SCHEDULE

STUDIO 1

Jazz7
Musical Theater 6/7

Jazz 8

Musical Theater 10/Adv

Jazz 10

Jazz 2/3
Jazz 4

Ballet Intermediate IV
)

Ballet Intermediate V

Ballet Intermediate IV
B)

Creative Movement
age 3

Creative Movement
age 4

Ballet Beg |
ages 7-
Ballet Intermediate IV
B)

Pointe Intermediate IV
B)

Ballet Adv

Pointe Adv

Ballet Intermediate Il
B)

Pointe Intermediate Il
B)

Ballet Prelntermediate
Ballet Intermediate V

Pointe Intermediate V

Ballet Intermediate |
Ballet Prelntermediate
Ballet Beg lll

Jr Ballet/

Creative Movement
age 3

Creative Movement
age 4
PreBallet |
ages 5-6

PreBallet Il
ages 6-7

DM

DM

DM

_|

JP

JP

JP

CS

CS

™

™

_|

M

—

M

4:25-5:20

5:20-6:15

6:15-7:10

7:15-8:10

8:10-9:05

1:00-1:45

4:30-5:25

5:25-6:10

6:25-7:25

7:30-8:30

8:30-9:30

4:25-5:10

5:15-6:10

6:10-6:55

7:00-7:55

8:00-9:00

4:30-5:25

5:30-6:25

6:30-7:25

7:30-8:25

8:25-9:20

4:20-5:05

5:10-5:55

6:00-6:45

6:50-7:35

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:30

STUDIO 2

Hip-Hop 3/4
Jazz 5
Tap 10/Adv
Tap 6/7/8

Musical Theater 8/9
Combo Tap/Jazz
ages 3-4
Tap 4/5

Tap 2/3

Contempora
Intermediate

Contempora
Intermediate lll

Ballet Intermediate |lI

Combo Tap/Jazz
ages 5-7

Lyrical PreBeg
Beg I/l

Ballet Beg I
Tap Teen/Adult

Ballet Teen/Adult

Ballet Beg I

Lyrical Beg
Beg ll/Prelntermediate
Contempora
Intermediate |

Hip-Hop 9/10/Adv

Tap 9

PreBallet |
aaes 5-6

Ballet Beg |
ages 7-
PreBallet I
ages 6-7

Ballet Beg Il

Jr Hip Hop/

Tap/

J

J

MC

MC

>

S

AC

AC

CH

CH

CH

CH

CS

CS

CS

GG

JT

J

4:25-5:20

5:20-6:15

6:15-7:10

7:15-8:10

8:15-9:15

2:00-2:45

4:20-5:20

5:25-6:25

6:30-7:30

7:35-8:30

8:30-9:30

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:35

6:35-7:25

7:30-8:25

8:25-9:20

4:25-5:30

5:30-6:25

6:30-7:30

7:35-8:35

8:35-9:30

4:25-5:10

5:15-6:00

6:05-6:50

6:50-7:35

9:15-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

STUDIO 3

Jazz 6
Musical Theater 2/3
Musical Theater 4/5

Jazz 9

Jazz Adv

Creative Movement
ages 3-4
Ballet Intermediate |l
A

Ballet Intermediate |

Ballet Intermediate |l
B)

Ballet Adv

Variations
Intermediate V/Adv

Contemporai
Intermediate |
Ballet Intermediate IV
Q)]

Pointe Intermediate IV
Q)]

Hip-Hop 5/6

Hip-Hop 7/8

Ballet Intermediate |l
A

Pointe Intermediate I
A

Contemporary
Intermediate V/Adv

Ballet Intermediate |ll
Pointe Intermediate |ll
Hip-Hop 1/2

ages 5-8

Musical Theater 1
ages 5-7

JrJazz/

Jr Contemporary/

Sr Hip-Hop/Sr Jazz
Sr Cont/Cont Ballet
/Int Cont

Int Jazz/Int Ballet

AS

BM

BM

BM

BM

BM

TBA

TBA

_|

_|

AC

AC

J1/
DM

J/DM

DM

JTM

J- Joye Thomas

DM - Diontey Michael

JT-Jordan Taylor

TM-Terry Mayer

AS- Ashley Slemp

CH- Christina Hawkins

CS- Cristi Saunders

GG- Gabbie Goodson

JP- Jim Pollara

MC- Maddie Counsell
T- Taylor Murray

AC- Ashley Cleaton
BM- Beverly Mendez

7/27/20



